
Preferred Vendors:  

Additional Vendors: 

COMPANY  CONTACT 
Bank of America 
100 N Tryon St 

Charlotte NC 28255  

 
Jason J. Baroni, CFE 

Vice President 
National Franchise Performance Manager 

Small Business – Franchise Solutions 
Bank of America  

M: 248.824.3307  F: 312.453.3082 
IRH Capital 

707 Skokie Blvd Ste 540 
Northbrook, IL 60062  

  Jesse Parker 
707 Skokie Blvd Ste 540 

Northbrook, IL 60062 
888-747-4227 ext 316 

jessep@IRHcapital.com 
www.irhcapital.com 

ApplePie Capital/Funding Solutions 
801 W. Ann Arbor Trail 

Plymouth, MI 48170  

  RC Heaton 
801 W. Ann Arbor Trail 

Plymouth, MI 48170 
734-335-4394 

734-207-0815 Fax 
rc@applepiecapital.com 

Western Equipment Finance 
503 Highway 2 West 

Devils Lake, ND 58301  

  Austin Eiler 
503 Highway 2 West 

Devils Lake, ND 58301 
800-451-7087 

800-215-6799 Fax 
austin.eiler@westernequipmentfinance.com 

Ascentium Capital 
5 Hillcrest Dr 

Portsmouth, NH 03801  

  Jeff Matos 
5 Hillcrest Dr 

Portsmouth, NH 03801 
281-570-1531 

603-361-6873 (cell) 
jeffmatos@ascentiumcapital.com 

COMPANY  CONTACT 

Western Alliance Bank 
1 East Washington St 

Phoenix AZ 85004  

 
sandra.mcarthur@westernalliancebank.com 

602-389-3500 
  

Bci Capital Management Group subsidiary of 
City National Bank 

  Shashank Juvekar, CPA 
Office: 305-282-4978 

Cellphone: 617-676-8787 
shashank.juvekar@bcicmg.com 

Linsky Capital    Alexa Linsky 
C: 908.930.8466 

alinsky@linskycapital.com 
www.linskycapital.com  

United Community Bank/Seaside B&T 
Palm Beach Gardens, FL  

  Mike Orlov 
mike.orlov@ucbi.com 
Mobile 551.227.1305  

mailto:sandra.mcarthur@westernalliancebank.com
mailto:shashank.juvekar@bcicmg.com
mailto:alinsky@linskycapital.com
https://nam02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Furldefense.com%2Fv3%2F__http%3A%2F%2Fwww.linskycapital.com%2F__%3B!!Fv-uig!fLEFuO-Me_Y8WDoIxrL_hNB-GdS2G8j0jrOp8XwJwUAXOrSHXvEm2SzVCDkEdYPuhzFr9Y_vv7qCNRtd4Nfsypov0w%24&data=05%7C01%7CJodi.Genrich%40lcecorp.com%7Cf2f0d9e8a55a46bb084808dbb534f733%7Cdb2b00ac25d34eb1b4ffb431f318119a%7C1%7C0%7C638303011334816593%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=Ho5NP262aSTZuVB0BpIBC9EiLTFRCIa916gS5yROHCM%3D&reserved=0
mailto:morlov@seasidebank.com

